DiPHOS Nail
Humeral Nail
Product description
& surgical technique
3
INDICATIONS AND CONTRAINDICATIONS
MATERIALS
CLINICAL CASES

8730.15.025 8730.15.019 300 8
Proximal Ø 11 mm
Distal  Ø 5.5 mm
Proximal Ø 11 mm
Surgical Technique DiPHOS Nail
DiPHOS Nail SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Product Codes
33
Sterile single packaging.
Ø 4.5 mm PROXIMAL CANCELLOUS SCREW
Ti6Al4V
Codice Length
(mm)
Diameter Ø
(mm)
8990.15.250.S 25 4.5
8990.15.275.S 27.5 4.5
8990.15.300.S 30 4.5
8990.15.325.S 32.5 4.5
8990.15.350.S 35 4.5
8990.15.375.S 37.5 4.5
8990.15.400.S 40 4.5
8990.15.425.S 42.5 4.5
8990.15.450.S 45 4.5
8990.15.475.S 47.5 4.5
8990.15.500.S 50 4.5
8990.15.525.S 52.5 4.5
8990.15.550.S 55 4.5
8990.15.575.S 57.5 4.5
8990.15.600.S 60 4.5
Length (mm)
Surgical Technique DiPHOS Nail
DiPHOS Nail SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Product Codes
34
Sterile single packaging.
Sterile single packaging.
Ø 3.5 mm DISTAL CORTICAL SCREW
Ti6AI4V
Code Length
(mm)
Diameter Ø
(mm)
980.15.018.S 18 3.5
8980.15.020.S 20 3.5
8980.15.022.S 22 3.5
8980.15.024.S 24 3.5
8980.15.026.S 26 3.5
8980.15.028.S 28 3.5
8980.15.030.S 30 3.5
980.15.032.S 32 3.5
8980.15.034.S 34 3.5
8980.15.036.S 36 3.5
8980.15.038.S 38 3.5
8980.15.040.S 40 3.5
LOCKING PLUG
Ti6AI4V
8731.15.100 + 0
8731.15.101 + 2